
Information

UMC100-FBP 

ePLAN Electric P8 Product data

http://eplandata.de/portal/de_DE/catalog/ABB?clang=de_DE&mcat=_eplan&lang=de_DE&s=1&edpp=1.0&ev=1.9.11

AStrom:

Adresse:
Prozessor

FAULT

MOTOR ON

READY

UMC100-FBP.0
1SAJ520000R010010

63

1

T1

2

T2

3

Ca

4

Cb

5

C

6

C

7

DO0

8

DO1

9

DO2

16

DI3

17

DI4

18

DI5

10

0V

11

24VDC

12

DO3

13

DI0

14

DI1

15

DI2

BUS

PAN

Example for a UMC100 ePLAN macro variant A

ERROR
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Inputs DI 24VDC
Relay DO
230VAC/1A

DX111-FBP.0
1SAJ611000R0101

0V 24VDC 1DIZ 1DI0 1DI1 1DI2 1DI3 1DI4 2DI5 2DI6 2DI7

A-A+ 1DOC 1DO0 1DO1 2DOC 2DO2 2DO3

2DIZ 1Ca 2Ca 1Cb 2Cb

DOC  DO0     NC

0V   24VDC   NC

L1      NC      L3

  NC      L2     NC

RDY

Diag

ERR VI150

ERROR
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VI150-FBP.0
1SAJ650000R0100

0V 24VDC

1Ca 2Ca 1Cb 2Cb DOC DO0

L1 L2 L3

UMC 100

Example for a DX111 ePLAN macro variant B

Example for a VI150 ePLAN macro variant A
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Support:

For more information, please contact  
your local sales department. 

Our product data will help you to plan more efficient 

and save time.

To support ECAD/CAE users, we offer relevant 

product data for UMC100 on the ePLAN data portal.



ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
P. O. Box 10 16 80
69006 Heidelberg, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 6221 7 01-0
Fax:     +49 (0) 6221 7 01-240
E-mail: info.desto@de.abb.com

You can find the address of your 
local sales organisation on the 
ABB home page
http://www.abb.com/contacts 
-> Low Voltage Products and Systems

Contact us

Note:
We reserve the right to make technical changes 
or modify the contents of this document without 
prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the 
agreed particulars shall prevail. ABB AG does 
not accept any responsibility whatsoever for 
potential errors or possible lack of information in 
this document. 

We reserve all rights in this document and in 
the subject matter and illustrations contained 
therein. Any reproduction, disclosure to third 
parties or utilization of its contents – in whole 
or in parts – is forbidden without prior written 
consent of ABB AG. 

Copyright© 2014 ABB 
All rights reserved
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